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FINAL TEAM RANKINGS 
 

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 R3 Total 
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1 Racing Club de France France +4 149 146 141 436 

2 Smørum GC Denmark +8 150 146 144 440 

3 Golfclub Sankt Leon Rot Germany +12 145 147 152 444 

4 Golf Club Brno Czech Republic +14 151 146 149 446 

5 GC Lausanne Switzerland +20 150 150 152 452 

6 GC Sant Cugat Spain +21 152 149 152 453 

7 Penati Golf Club Slovakia +27 151 153 155 459 

8 Pravets Golf Club Bulgaria +34 153 158 155 466 

9 Golfklubbur Mosfellsbaejar Iceland +37 162 152 155 469 

10 Golfclub Houtrak The Netherlands +40 152 157 163 472 

11 Walton Heath Golf Club England +50 158 162 162 482 

12 Golf de Luxembourg-Belenhaff Luxembourg +55 162 164 161 487 

13 Golf de Rigenée Belgium +66 169 162 167 498 

14 Rae Golfiklubi Estonia +72 168 172 164 504 

15 Black Water Links GC Poland +85 178 169 170 517 

16 Pyle and Kenfig Wales +118 186 185 179 550 
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1 Racing Club de France  +4 149 146 141 436 

 BAYLE, Justine  France  76 74 72  
 JURINE, Mila  France  73 75 69  
 ZHAO, Giselle  France  78 72 73  
 

2 Smørum GC  +8 150 146 144 440 

 LETH-NISSEN, Cecilie  Denmark  74 71 70  
 TOMMERUP, Marie-Louise  Denmark  79 75 74  
 HENNINGSEN, Celine Friborg  Denmark  76 80 84  
 

3 Golfclub Sankt Leon Rot  +12 145 147 152 444 

 BORST, Sofia Maier  Germany  70 72 75  
 EISENHUT, Anna Maria  Germany  75 75 77  
 IRRGANG, Una  Germany  77 76 12  
 

4 Golf Club Brno  +14 151 146 149 446 

 STARA, Karolina  Czech 
Republic  75 74 74  

 OPLATKOVA, Julie  Czech 
Republic  76 76 77  

 SCHWARZOVA, Tereza  Czech 
Republic  77 72 75  

 

5 GC Lausanne  +20 150 150 152 452 

 OLESEN, Anna  Switzerland  77 79 78  
 HERSPERGER, Mana  Switzerland  78 75 75  
 SUDAN, Lana  Switzerland  73 75 77  
 

6 GC Sant Cugat  +21 152 149 152 453 

 SALCEDO, Nagore  Spain  76 75 74  
 MARTI, Clara  Spain  76 79 78  
 RODRIGUEZ, Carlota  Spain  79 74 82  
 

7 Penati Golf Club  +27 151 153 155 459 

 SULIKOVA, Alexandra  Slovakia  69 75 73  
 SEDMAKOVA, Dominika  Slovakia  82 78 82  
 GRACHOVA, Olivia  Slovakia  87 80 82  
 

8 Pravets Golf Club  +34 153 158 155 466 

 GEORGIEVA, Victoria  Bulgaria  75 79 74  
 SIMEONOVA, Ivana  Bulgaria  78 79 81  
 GEORGIEVA, Vaya  Bulgaria  90 90 84  
 

9 Golfklubbur Mosfellsbaejar  +37 162 152 155 469 

 BALDURSDÓTTIR, Berglind Erla  Iceland  84 84 85  
 KRISTINSDOTTIR, Sara  Iceland  80 78 78  
 KRISTINSDOTTIR, Eva  Iceland  82 74 77  
 

10 Golfclub Houtrak  +40 152 157 163 472 

 KORTHUYS, Sophie  Netherlands  75 77 79  
 RUURS, Deborah  Netherlands  77 80 84  
 NYERHUIS, Roos  Netherlands  85 84 85  
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11 Walton Heath Golf Club  +50 158 162 162 482 

 ADAMSON, Charlotte  England  82 82 83  
 TAYLOR, Nicola  England  76 86 79  
 BROOK, Julia  England  85 80 88  
 

12 Golf de Luxembourg-Belenhaff  +55 162 164 161 487 

 SELDEMIROVA, Sofia  Luxembourg  78 81 79  
 LAHAIJE, Emma  Luxembourg  91 83 41  
 MACHARIS, Vinciane  Luxembourg  84 83 82  
 

13 Golf de Rigenée  +66 169 162 167 498 

 LOUIS, Clarisse  Belgium  88 94 84  
 MARTIN, Laure  Belgium  81 77 83  
 HELM, Sarah  Belgium  88 85 88  
 

14 Rae Golfiklubi  +72 168 172 164 504 

 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia  80 85 78  
 USTAL, Triin Marleen  Estonia  88 87 86  
 MALVA, Meribel  Estonia  90 88 92  
 

15 Black Water Links GC  +85 178 169 170 517 

 KLIMKO, Natasza  Poland  85 83 78  
 RZEZNIK, Zosia  Poland  93 98 92  
 RZEZNIK, Helema  Poland  93 86 96  
 

16 Pyle and Kenfig  +118 186 185 179 550 

 JAMES, Chloe  Wales  98 92 90  
 HOPKIN, Claire  Wales  96 93 96  
 WESTERN, Cheryl  Wales  90 96 89  
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1 LETH-NISSEN, Cecilie  Denmark -1 74 71 70 215 

T2 JURINE, Mila  France +1 73 75 69 217 

T2 BORST, Sofia Maier  Germany +1 70 72 75 217 

T2 SULIKOVA, Alexandra  Slovakia +1 69 75 73 217 

5 BAYLE, Justine  France +6 76 74 72 222 

T6 ZHAO, Giselle  France +7 78 72 73 223 

T6 STARA, Karolina  Czech 
Republic +7 75 74 74 223 

8 SCHWARZOVA, Tereza  Czech 
Republic +8 77 72 75 224 

T9 SALCEDO, Nagore  Spain +9 76 75 74 225 

T9 SUDAN, Lana  Switzerland +9 73 75 77 225 

11 EISENHUT, Anna Maria  Germany +11 75 75 77 227 

T12 TOMMERUP, Marie-Louise  Denmark +12 79 75 74 228 

T12 HERSPERGER, Mana  Switzerland +12 78 75 75 228 

T12 GEORGIEVA, Victoria  Bulgaria +12 75 79 74 228 

15 OPLATKOVA, Julie  Czech 
Republic +13 76 76 77 229 

16 KORTHUYS, Sophie  Netherlands +15 75 77 79 231 

T17 KRISTINSDOTTIR, Eva  Iceland +17 82 74 77 233 

T17 MARTI, Clara  Spain +17 76 79 78 233 

19 OLESEN, Anna  Switzerland +18 77 79 78 234 

20 RODRIGUEZ, Carlota  Spain +19 79 74 82 235 

21 KRISTINSDOTTIR, Sara  Iceland +20 80 78 78 236 

T22 SELDEMIROVA, Sofia  Luxembourg +22 78 81 79 238 

T22 SIMEONOVA, Ivana  Bulgaria +22 78 79 81 238 

24 HENNINGSEN, Celine Friborg  Denmark +24 76 80 84 240 

T25 MARTIN, Laure  Belgium +25 81 77 83 241 

T25 RUURS, Deborah  Netherlands +25 77 80 84 241 

T25 TAYLOR, Nicola  England +25 76 86 79 241 

28 SEDMAKOVA, Dominika  Slovakia +26 82 78 82 242 

29 MÄTAS, Iiris  Estonia +27 80 85 78 243 

30 KLIMKO, Natasza  Poland +30 85 83 78 246 

31 ADAMSON, Charlotte  England +31 82 82 83 247 

T32 GRACHOVA, Olivia  Slovakia +33 87 80 82 249 

T32 MACHARIS, Vinciane  Luxembourg +33 84 83 82 249 

T34 BROOK, Julia  England +37 85 80 88 253 

T34 BALDURSDÓTTIR, Berglind Erla  Iceland +37 84 84 85 253 

36 NYERHUIS, Roos  Netherlands +38 85 84 85 254 

T37 USTAL, Triin Marleen  Estonia +45 88 87 86 261 

T37 HELM, Sarah  Belgium +45 88 85 88 261 

39 GEORGIEVA, Vaya  Bulgaria +48 90 90 84 264 

40 LOUIS, Clarisse  Belgium +50 88 94 84 266 

41 MALVA, Meribel  Estonia +54 90 88 92 270 

T42 RZEZNIK, Helema  Poland +59 93 86 96 275 
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T42 WESTERN, Cheryl  Wales +59 90 96 89 275 

44 JAMES, Chloe  Wales +64 98 92 90 280 

45 RZEZNIK, Zosia  Poland +67 93 98 92 283 

46 HOPKIN, Claire  Wales +69 96 93 96 285 

RTD LAHAIJE, Emma  Luxembourg +35 91 83  174 

RTD IRRGANG, Una  Germany +9 77 76  153 

 


